
 

 

Board of Trustees and Committee Chairs  

Board Officers Liaison for: Phone Term Expires Email: 

President, Brian Deam  Dining (856) 231-1408 2024 
president@moorestownfc.com 

Treasurer, Pat Fowler  Budget (609) 515-1799 2024 pfowler701@comcast.net 

Secretary,  Ben Blank  Long Range & 
Capital Planning 

(856) 207-8737 2023 

benblank@comcast.net 

Trustees at Large Liaison for: Phone # Term Expires Email: 

Thom Morris  Men’s Golf (609) 472-5149 2024 
 tmorris82@comcast.net 

Jon Greer  (609) 304-6793 2025 jgreer@gslcounsel.com 

Stephanie Morrison Tennis (609) 217-5104 2024 
smorrison@101walker.com 

Pat DeHart Membership/
Marketing 

(856) 222-1225 2023 

patricia.dehart@hotmail.com 

Paul Gilhool Membership/
Marketing 

(609) 707-7605 2025 

pjgilhool@gmail.com 

David Ricci  (856) 780-5789 2023 
dricci@comcast.net 

Committee Chairperson   Email: 

Membership & Marketing 
Committee 

Paul Gilhool (609) 707-7605   pjgilhool@gmail.com 

Dining  
Tim D’Angelo (609) 707-6020   timothydangelo@yahoo.com 

Committee 

House  
Steve Piro (631) 703-7450   sjpiro@comcast.net 

Committee 

Men’s GAP Tim Casale 

Mike McCool 

(609) 217-7711 

(856) 296-2260 

  
timc52478@yahoo.com 

mmccool14@comcast.net Men’s Golf Committee 

Ladies’ Golf  Lisa Paparone 

Linda Kastner 

 (609) 330-8116 

(856) 234-8052 

  
lisapap1@comcast.net 

lindkast@aol.com Committee 

Tennis 
Susan Horn (856) 914-0720   sgjhorn@yahoo.com 

Committee 

Greens  
Steve Gallagher (215) 783-0054   steveg@ses95.com 

Committee 

Long Range & Capital   
Planning Committee 

Audrey Brisson (856) 912-9979   audbrisson@msn.com 

Policy  
Brian Deam (85)-231-1408   president@moorstownfc.com 

Committee 

Traditions  
Steve Gallagher (215) 783-0054   steveg@ses95.com 

Committee 

Member Conduct        
Committee 

Garrett McVaugh  (315) 750-0685    gmcvaugh@gmail.com 

Social Committee Chris Bain (412) 580-6746  bain.christopher@gmail.com 
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